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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2023
Tartu, 25. - 26.11.2023

Event 20 Women, 50m Bifins Open
26.11.2023 - 11:24 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 23.81
2. NOMM, Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.27
3. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 25.30
4. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.47
5. TURVAS, Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.61
6. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.09
7. TEPLIKOVA, Anna 11 Akvalang 26.23
8. SOLOMINA, Alisa 01 NORD 27.69
9. DUTT, Grete Kiara 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.07

10. JOHANSON, Minna-Lii 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.28
11. POLM, Airiin 12 Sk Kuldlest 28.31
12. SERGEJEVA, Anastassia 09 Sk Kuldlest 28.75
13. KOLEDA, Julia 12 Mfc 28.91
14. OGORODNOVA, Viktoria 09 Sk Kuldlest 29.17
15. TRAKS, Grete 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.29
16. ALJAS, Jana 10 Mfc 30.19
17. MANNISTE, Kamilla 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 31.18
18. TELPT, Ksenija 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 32.31
19. VARLAMOVA, Anna 13 Sk Kuldlest 33.30
20. VOLOBUJEVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 35.72

2006 and younger

1. NOMM, Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.27
2. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 25.30
3. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.47
4. TURVAS, Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.61
5. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.09
6. TEPLIKOVA, Anna 11 Akvalang 26.23
7. DUTT, Grete Kiara 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.07
8. JOHANSON, Minna-Lii 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.28
9. POLM, Airiin 12 Sk Kuldlest 28.31

10. SERGEJEVA, Anastassia 09 Sk Kuldlest 28.75
11. KOLEDA, Julia 12 Mfc 28.91
12. OGORODNOVA, Viktoria 09 Sk Kuldlest 29.17
13. TRAKS, Grete 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 29.29
14. ALJAS, Jana 10 Mfc 30.19
15. MANNISTE, Kamilla 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 31.18
16. TELPT, Ksenija 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 32.31
17. VARLAMOVA, Anna 13 Sk Kuldlest 33.30
18. VOLOBUJEVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 35.72


